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BALLOON R & D TEST BRANCH (Det 1)

AF CAMBRIDGE RESEARCH LABORATORIES (OAR)

UNITED STATES AIR FORCE
HOLLOMAN AIR FORCE BASE, NEW MEXICO

MILITARY PERSONNEL

Name
Clemenson, Robert C,

Jessen, Richard H,
Steinke, Shawn H,

Howard, Robert M. Jr

Carter, Harold V,
Johnson, Melvin D,

Backs, Roland H, M,
Cole, Grady C,
Ford, Dalmer R.
Kyriazi, Ernest N,
Oravec, Albert C,.

Benton, Joseph R,
Chesanek, Thomas
Cross, James E.
Gresham, Donald G,
Johnson, Edward E,
Kerr, William J.
Norris, Earl L.
Potts, Joseph F. IlI
Shaffer, Walter O,
Walch, Walter G,
Wescoat, Earl H.
Woods, Roderick F,.

Crawley, William G,
Cunningham, Larry B,
Dalton, Ronald F.

DiMaria, Joseph Michael Jr
Hyer, James A, Jr

Johnson, William H,
William, Clifton

Sperry, Charles W,
Stanley, Rush R,

Serial No

FR

FR
FR

FR

AF
AF

AF
AF
AF
AF
AF

AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF

AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF

17385

08235
30207

70671

34851439
14240420

16375606
14327161
18091499
13287506
33475832

24993332
21003459
13269900
14651472
27056287
28787877
15535229
11364076
13455473
33952434
14655698
14602002

16512601
13694791
14712018
13755170
18564513
19644964
18545277
12678814
16051033

DOS

Indefinite

Indefinite
Indefinite

Indefinite

18 Apr 67
14 Jul 69

19 Feb 67

29
15
12
26

22
18

2
31

4
14
P
12
30
20

2
20

13
21

4
11
10
14
11
27
23

Apr
Apr
May
Aug

May
Feb
bec
May
Aug
Jan
Oct
Aug
Apr
Jan
Jun
bec

Au g

May
Apr
Oct
Aug
J an

Jun

17 June 1966

08
68
68
67

67
70
66
67
66
67
68
66
67
69
69
08

6/
68
67
67/
67
67
70
o7
o7




BALLOON R & D TEST BRANCH (Det 1)
AF CAMBRIDGE RESEARCH LABORATORIES (OAR)

UNITED STATES AIR FORCE
HOLLOMAN AIR FORCE BASE, NEW MEXICO

PERSONNEL LISTING
OFFICERS

Lt Col Robert C., ClemensSONecececceeeess FR17385,¢¢..473-2871
Capt Richard H. JeSS€Niceeescsoscssees s FRO8235.4...,473-6656

Capt Shawn H., Steink€.,.ccececsecseesesFR30207,.,...473-2079
ISTE LY ROBOIT M, HOWAYO: cvovnssonsasn o RINOI o ee e BlOng2]

CIVILIAN PERSONNEL

Bernard D. Gildenbeérgecees..437=-5676
Herbert G. MarkleéyY.eeccoose437-0582
Milford N. BrownNeeeceseeoeese437-3974
Ray N. Bethun€ieceeeeesceseeedd37-0532
Ernest G. RichardSecececeee437-9238
Samuel C, GutlerreZ.cececees437=-56069
Henry C. Schotteriecsceceeeesd37-7346
Blair N, TenneyYececeoeoeoeeed437-2569

Mr. Robert G. Blankenship...es..

Mrs.Rae M, ButtS.isececescoscoesedd7=-3789

*Mr. Lyle H. Dank€eececoccesosese285-4463

MILITARY ENLISTED PERSONNEL

e LAt e PN A SR § e S S N Y e N A A R P ST AR S S T A TR S R ST

MSGT

Harold V. Carter...AF34851439...473-2158
Melvin D. Johnson., .AF14240420,..473-2669

TSGT

Roland H.M. Backs..AF16375606.¢e4¢e..3712
Grady C. Cole..e...AF14327161..,.437-4375
Dalmer R. Ford.....AF18091499,.,.473-2059
Ernest N. Kkyriazi.,.AF13287506,..473-6205
Albert C. Oravec.«.AF33473832.c¢0¢0¢43311

SSGT

Joseph R, Benton...AF24993332...473-6353
Thomas Chesanek....AF21003459,¢¢¢¢..3311
James E. CrossS.....AF13269900...473-6266
Donald G. Gresham, AF14651472...473-6309
Edward E. Johnson..AF27056287...473-2391
William J. Kerre...AF28787877...473-6328
Earl L. NOTTriS.....AF15535229...473=2520
Joseph F, Potts....AF11364076...473-63991

*Army Liaison

SSGT
Walter O. Shaffer.,..AF13455473.¢0s+.+5714
Walter G. Walch.....AF33952434,,.475-06018
Earl H, Wescoat.,....AF140655698,..473-2500
Roderick F. Woods...AF14602002,,.473-2745

AlC

William G. Crawley...AF16512601...,
Larry B. Cunningham..,AF13694791,.,....371c
Ronald F. Dalton.....AF14712018,,.475-289/
Joseph M. Dimaria....AF13755170.......3714
James A, HyerT........AF18564513.,.437-018<
William H. Johnson...AF19644904.,.,437-7028
Clifton Williams.....AF18545277...4

Charles W. Sperry....AF12678814...4

Rush K. Stanley......AF16051035....

57-4088
1;.3-?

714

17 June 1966
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